
      Auburn Enlarged City School 

                              2025-2026 Marking Periods 

 

                    Elementary and Junior High Schools 

Beginning End of Marking Period  
Marking Period 1 September 2 (Tues.) November 7 (Fri.)  

Junior High Report Cards November 14 (Fri.) 

Elementary Report Cards December 5 (Fri.) 

Marking Period 2 November 10 (Mon.) January 23 (Fri.)  

Junior High Report Cards    January 30 (Fri.) 

Elementary Report Cards    February 6 (Fri.) 

 

Marking Period 3 January 26 (Mon.) April 10 (Fri.)  

Junior High Report Cards April 17 (Fri.) 

Elementary Report Cards: April 24 (Fri.) 

Marking Period 4 April 13 (Mon.) June 18 (Thur.)  

All Report Cards: June 26 (Fri.) 

 

Auburn High School  
 

Marking Period 1 September 2 (Tues.) October 10 (Fri.)  

Report Cards: October 20 (Mon.) 

Marking Period 2 October 14 (Tues.) November 25 (Tues.)  

Report Cards: December 5 (Fri.) 

Marking Period 3 December 1 (Mon.) January 23 (Fri.)  

Report Cards: January 30 (Fri.) 

Marking Period 4 January 26 (Mon.) March 13 (Fri.)   

Report Cards: March 20 (Fri.) 

Marking Period 5 March 16 (Mon.) May 1 (Fri.)  

Report Cards: May 8 (Fri.) 

Marking Period 6 May 4 (Mon.) June 26 (Fri.)  

Report Cards: June 30 (Tues.) 
 

Parent-Teacher Conferences 2025-2026 

Elementary   (students released at 11:30 a.m.)  

Thursday, October 30th 12:30 – 3:30 p.m. & 5:30 – 7:30 p.m. 

                           Friday, October 31st 12:30 – 3:30 p.m. 

 Tuesday, March 24th 5:30 – 7:30 p.m. (NO EARLY RELEASE) 

Auburn Junior High School   

Thursday, September 18th 5:30 – 8:00 p.m. Open House 

Wednesday, January 21st  6:30 p.m. 8th Grade Night at Auburn High School 

Thursday, March 12th 5:30 – 8:00 p.m. Parent-Teacher Conferences 

Tuesday, June 23rd 6:00 p.m. 8th Grade Recognition Night 

 Auburn High School   

Thursday, October 23rd   5:30 – 7:30 p.m. College Night /Financial Aid 
Presentations 

Wednesday, October 29th 5:30 – 8:00 p.m. Parent-Teacher Conferences 

Thursday, March 26th 5:30 – 8:00 p.m. Parent-Teacher Conferences 

Staff Development Days 
 

Full Days August 27th & 28th and October 17th and March 13th 

 


